Wells Fargo Advantage Funds<sup>®</sup>



## **Service Alert**

August 28, 2015

## Wells Fargo Advantage Funds to rebrand as Wells Fargo Funds on December 15

Effective December 15, 2015, *Wells Fargo Advantage Funds* will remove the word *Advantage* from the fund family name and be simply known as Wells Fargo Funds. As part of the fund family name change, each individual fund will drop the word *Advantage* from its fund name.

Please update your systems on December 15, 2015, to reflect each fund's new name. For reference, we've attached a complete fund listing with CUSIPs and ticker symbols for each fund in our family.

If you have questions, please contact the Intermediary Services team at **1-800-368-5610**, Monday through Friday, between 8:30 a.m. and 5 p.m. ET.

Wells Fargo Funds Management, LLC, a wholly owned subsidiary of Wells Fargo & Company, provides investment advisory and administrative services for *Wells Fargo Advantage Funds*. Other affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company provide subadvisory and other services for the funds. The funds are distributed by **Wells Fargo Funds Distributor**, **LLC**, Member FINRA, an affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company. 236738 08-15

NOT FDIC INSURED IN NO BANK GUARANTEE MAY LOSE VALUE

FOR INVESTMENT PROFESSIONAL USE ONLY – NOT FOR USE WITH THE RETAIL PUBLIC